BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 1 Girls 10 / Over 100m Breaststroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD
1. Isabella RENWICK 10
2. Eleanor MASON 11
3. Kaitlin OWEN 11
4, Charlotte ANDERSON 11
5. Eleanor BARLOW 11
6. Maya JOSEPH 11
7. Grace BAKER 11
8. Hannah MORGAN 11
9. Isabelle BAKER 10
10. Annabel CLARK 10
11. Georgia TURNER 10
12. Gemma RAYMOND 11
13. Ella SMITH 11
14. Amy WRIGHT 11
15. Natalia LEIGHTON 10
16. Ella PENKUL 10
17. Erynn PALMER 10
18. Martha BRODERICK 10
19. Lydia HALLWOOD 10
Tegan CROYDON 11
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD
1 Charlotte NASH 13
2 Charlotte MATTHEWS 12
3 Chloe OGDEN 13
4, Sarah CARROLL 12
5. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12
6 Lydia COOMES 13
7 Mia CARTER 12
8 Nellie EASTLAND 12
9. Niamh JAMES 13
10. Jessica PENKUL 12
11. Laura CLARKE 13
12. Jessica MORGAN 13
13. Hannah CONNOLLY 13
14. Chiara GILLHAM 12
15. Emily RAYMOND 13
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD
1. Cira FLETCHER 15
2. Amy YOUNG 14
3. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15
4, Emily LAMPON 14
5. Annabel HUNT 14
6. Maya HOLROYD 15
7. Chloe NASH 14
8. Sophie PARSLOW 15
9. Eve LENG 14
10. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14
Megan POINTER 15
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Time
1:33.62
1:43.50
1:44.15
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1:49.12
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1:50.09
1:52.08
1:52.32
1:55.97
1:56.56
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Time
1:22.64
1:23.35
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1:35.16
1:36.68
1:36.98
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FINA Pt PL/Ht.
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 1 Girls 10 / Over 100m Breaststroke - Continued

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name

TT. Charlotte LONGDEN

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name

1. Cira FLETCHER

2. Charlotte NASH

3. Charlotte MATTHEWS

4, Chloe OGDEN

5. Amy YOUNG

6. Olivia SMITH-LAL

7. Emily LAMPON

8. Annabel HUNT

9. Maya HOLROYD

10. Chloe NASH

1. Sarah CARROLL

12. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE

13. Isabella RENWICK

14. Lydia COOMES

15. Mia CARTER

16. Nellie EASTLAND

17. Sophie PARSLOW

18. Niamh JAMES

19. Jessica PENKUL

20. Eve LENG

21. Laura CLARKE

22. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

23. Jessica MORGAN

24, Eleanor MASON

25. Kaitlin OWEN

26. Charlotte ANDERSON

27. Hannah CONNOLLY

28. Eleanor BARLOW

29. Maya JOSEPH

30. Grace BAKER

31. Hannah MORGAN

32. Isabelle BAKER

33. Chiara GILLHAM

34. Emily RAYMOND

35. Annabel CLARK

36. Georgia TURNER

3r. Gemma RAYMOND

38. Ella SMITH

39. Amy WRIGHT

40. Natalia LEIGHTON

41. Ella PENKUL

42. Erynn PALMER

43. Martha BRODERICK

44. Lydia HALLWOOD

TT. Charlotte LONGDEN
Tegan CROYDON
Megan POINTER
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Time
1:26.54

Time
1:21.73
1:22.64
1:23.35
1:25.83
1:29.63
1:29.75
1:30.12
1:30.57
1:31.05
1:31.19
1:31.88
1:32.91
1:33.62
1:33.72
1:35.16
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1:36.96
1:36.98
1:37.38
1:37.69
1:37.93
1:39.51
1:40.43
1:43.50
1:44.15
1:45.34
1:46.78
1:49.12
1:50.03
1:50.09
1:52.08
1:52.32
1:53.06
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1:56.56
1:57.22
1:57.93
1:58.75
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2:01.75
2:01.98
2:07.20
2:09.84
1:26.54

DQM

DQT 2L
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 2 Boys Open 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name

James GISBORNE

Luca VAN ECK

Thomas HARRIS GEE
Luke TOWNSEND
James HANSON

Luke DAVIES

Antony CROYDON

Beau ANTEN

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name

Nicholas BOTHA
Alexander CATTON
Thomas OGDEN

Callum HAROLD

Ethan SEAL

Darren RAPHY

Charles EVANS

Lachlan HAIGH

9. Michael BOTHA

10. Joshua HALES

1. Jed EASTLAND

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name

Daniel CHADA

Thomas RAMSAY
William PICTON

Harvey BANNISTER
Isaac MENDEL

Ronnie VANNER

James MCCRAE

. Daniel EVANS

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name
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1. Nathan HOLMES
2. Callum DAVIS

3. Joseph TAYLOR
4. Steven RAPHY
5 Nathan CROSS

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name

1. Jake LLOYD

2. Kieran RAPHY

3. Matthew BIRD

4. Cameron BRICKEL

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name

Jake LLOYD

Nathan HOLMES
Callum DAVIS
Daniel CHADA
Kieran RAPHY
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Time
48.20
49.39
51.43
51.72
53.75
57.90

1:04.76

DQT 1L

Time
37.13
38.23
39.03
40.95
42.31
43.71
45.31
50.00
52.63
55.31

1:00.67

Time
31.66
35.39
35.41
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40.35
40.93
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4142
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Time
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31.44
31.66
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FINA Pt PL/Ht.

103
95
84
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59
42
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225
206
194
168
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138
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92
79
68
51
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364
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378
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162
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378
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 2 Boys Open 50m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
6. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 33.16 316
7. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 33.56 305
8. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 35.39 260
9. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 35.41 260
10. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 35.61 255
11. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 36.16 244
12. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 37.13 225
13. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 37.71 215
14. Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 38.04 209
15. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 38.23 206
16. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 39.03 194
17. Ronnie VANNER 13 Bishop Stort 40.35 175
18. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 40.93 168
19. Callum HAROLD 1 Bishop Stort 40.95 168
20. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 41.20 165
21. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 41.42 162
22. Ethan SEAL 1 Bishop Stort 42.31 152
23. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 43.71 138
24. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 45.31 124
25. James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 48.20 103
26. Luca VAN ECK 9 Bishop Stort 49.39 95
27. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 50.00 92
28. Thomas HARRIS GEE 8 Bishop Stort 51.43 84
29. Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 51.72 83
30. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 52.63 79
31. James HANSON 8 Bishop Stort 53.75 74
32. Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort 55.31 68
33. Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 57.90 59
34. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 1:00.67 51
35. Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort 1:04.76 42

Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort DQT 1L
EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort 51.00 109
2. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 55.18 86
3. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 56.51 80
4, Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort 1:09.18 43

Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Holly SMITH 8 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort DQ SL
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 38.50 253
2. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 42.91 183
3. Kaitlin OWEN 1 Bishop Stort 4481 161
4, Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort 45.07 158
5. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 46.96 139
6. Gemma RAYMOND 1 Bishop Stort 50.73 110
7. Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 50.78 110
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly - Continued

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place  Name

8. Isabelle BAKER

9. Eleanor BARLOW

10. Alana WADE

11. Alice WILLIAMS

12. Annabel CLARK

13. Ella PENKUL

14. Martha BRODERICK

15. Natalia LEIGHTON

16. Lydia HALLWOOD

17. Amy WRIGHT
Georgia WATKIN

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name

1. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE

2. Nellie EASTLAND

3. Charlotte MATTHEWS

4. Charlotte NASH

5. Chloe OGDEN

6. Lydia COOMES

7. Anya FLETCHER

8. Mia CARTER

9. Niamh JAMES

10. Jessica PENKUL

11. Sarah CARROLL

12. Hannah CONNOLLY

13. Laura CLARKE

14. Jessica MORGAN

15. Emily RAYMOND

16 Chiara GILLHAM

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name

12

Amy YOUNG
Megan COOK
Emily LAMPON
Annabel HUNT
Megan POINTER
Cira FLETCHER

Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

Olivia SMITH-LAL
Maya HOLROYD
Eve LENG

Chloe NASH
Sophie PARSLOW

Op'en Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name
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Amy YOUNG
Megan COOK
Emily LAMPON

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE

Nellie EASTLAND
Annabel HUNT
Megan POINTER
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Time
51.19
51.64
51.69
52.09
52.30
53.62
54.80
55.94
58.92

1:00.78

DQ ST

Time
34.25
35.14
35.53
35.88
35.89
36.42
36.93
37.07
38.68
38.82
41.31
41.90
42.92
44.39
48.33
49.85

Time
31.51
32.26
33.55
35.28
3544
35.72
35.99
36.16
37.02
40.92
41.00
41.08

Time
31.51
32.26
33.55
34.25
35.14
35.28
35.44

FINA Pt PL/Ht.

108
105
104
102
101
93
88
82
70
64

FINAPt PL/Ht.

360
333
323
313
313
299
287
284
250
247
205
196
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165
128
116

FINA Pt PL/Ht.
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330
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211
210
209

FINAPt PL/Ht
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Butterfly - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Name

Charlotte MATTHEWS
Cira FLETCHER
Charlotte NASH
Chloe OGDEN

Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
Olivia SMITH-LAL
Lydia COOMES
Anya FLETCHER
Maya HOLROYD
Mia CARTER
Isabella RENWICK
Niamh JAMES
Jessica PENKUL
Eve LENG

Chloe NASH

Sophie PARSLOW
Sarah CARROLL
Hannah CONNOLLY
Tegan CROYDON
Laura CLARKE
Jessica MORGAN
Kaitlin OWEN

Ella SMITH

Grace BAKER

Emily RAYMOND
Chiara GILLHAM
Gemma RAYMOND
Hannah MORGAN
Isabella GOOD
|sabelle BAKER
Eleanor BARLOW
Alana WADE

Alice WILLIAMS
Annabel CLARK

Ella PENKUL
Martha BRODERICK
Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL
Natalia LEIGHTON
Georgina BARLOW
Lydia HALLWOOD
Amy WRIGHT

Grace COUSER
Evelyn SCOTT

Holly SMITH

Isabelle HATFIELD
Georgia WATKIN
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35.89
35.99
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38.82
40.92
41.00
41.08
41.31
41.90
42.91
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49.85
50.73
50.78
51.00
51.19
51.64
51.69
52.09
52.30
53.62
54.80
55.18
55.94
56.51
58.92

1:00.78
1:09.18

DQ SA

DQ SA

DQ SL

DQ ST

FINA Pt PL/Ht.

323
317
313
313
310
306
299
287
285
284
253
250
247
211
210
209
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196
183
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165
161
158
139
128
116
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109
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 4 Boys 10/ Over 400m Ind Medley

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 6:08.51 260

2. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 6:46.05 195

3. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 6:47.15 193

4, Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 6:59.75 176

5. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 8:21.52 103

James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort DQT

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 5:07.31 450

2. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 5:23.11 387

3. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 5:26.43 375

4. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 5:29.90 363

5. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 5:33.66 351

6. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 6:08.51 260

7. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 6:46.05 195

8. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 6:47.15 193

9. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 6:59.75 176

10. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 8:21.52 103

James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort DQT

EVENT 5 Girls 10 / Over 400m Ind Medley

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 5:53.13 403
2. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 5:56.81 391
3. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 5:58.56 385
4, Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 6:02.22 374
5. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 6:06.36 361
6. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 6:09.43 352
7. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 6:13.67 340
8. Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 6:13.84 340
9. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 6:59.69 240
10. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 7:23.84 203
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 5:30.81 491
2. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 5:45.80 430
3. Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 5:49.09 418
4, Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 5:52.94 404
5. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 5:53.13 403
6. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 5:56.81 391
7. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 5:58.56 385
8. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 6:00.33 380
9. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 6:01.00 378
10. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 6:02.22 374
11. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 6:06.36 361
12. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 6:09.43 352
13. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 6:13.67 340
14. Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 6:13.84 340
15. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 6:59.69 240
16. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 7:23.84 203

Megan POINTER 15 Bishop Stort DQT 9L
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 6 Girls 10 / Over 400m Freestyle

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name

1. Chloe OGDEN

2. Charlotte MATTHEWS

3. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE

4, Sarah CARROLL

5. Nellie EASTLAND

6. Anya FLETCHER

7. Charlotte NASH

8. Jessica PENKUL

9. Hannah CONNOLLY

10. Isabella RENWICK

11. Eleanor MASON

12. Jessica MORGAN

13. Kaitlin OWEN

14. Ella SMITH

15. Tegan CROYDON

16. Grace BAKER

17. Emily RAYMOND

18. Hannah MORGAN

19. Isabelle BAKER

20. Gemma RAYMOND

21. Martha BRODERICK

22. Lydia HALLWOOD
Mia CARTER

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name
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1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Amy YOUNG
Cira FLETCHER
Megan COOK
Olivia SMITH-LAL
Chloe OGDEN
Emily LAMPON

Charlotte MATTHEWS

Annabel HUNT

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

Sarah CARROLL
Nellie EASTLAND
Sophie PARSLOW
Anya FLETCHER
Charlotte NASH
Jessica PENKUL
Chloe NASH
Hannah CONNOLLY
Isabella RENWICK
Eleanor MASON
Jessica MORGAN
Kaitlin OWEN

Ella SMITH

Tegan CROYDON
Grace BAKER
Emily RAYMOND
Hannah MORGAN
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Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
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Time
5:04.56
5:12.72
5:16.43
5:19.90
5:21.12
5:24.75
5:29.44
5:30.22
5:32.38
5:43.07
6:05.56
6:09.32
6:12.47
6:30.12
6:32.72
6:35.38
6:42.09
6:42.77
6:47.62
7:03.69
7:13.50
7:14.50

DQ ST

Time
4:45.38
4:57.13
4:59.67
5:03.50
5:04.56
5:06.84
5:12.72
5:16.16
5:16.43
5:16.62
5:19.90
5:21.12
5:24.44
5:24.75
5:29.44
5:30.22
5:31.00
5:32.38
5:43.07
6:05.56
6:09.32
6:12.47
6:30.12
6:32.72
6:35.38
6:42.09
6:42.77

FINAPt PL/Ht.

458
423
408
395
391
378
362
359
352
320
265
257
250
218
213
209
199
198
191
170
159
157

FINAPt PL/Ht

557
493
481
463
458
448
423
409
408
408
395
391
379
378
362
359
357
352
320
265
257
250
218
213
209
199
198




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 6 Girls 10 / Over 400m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
28. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 6:47.62 191
29. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 7:03.69 170
30. Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 7:13.50 159
31. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 7:14.50 157
Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort DQ ST
EVENT 7 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 2:30.75 348
2. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.13 280
3. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 2:43.06 275
4, Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 2:44.32 269
5. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 2:45.41 263
6. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.37 214
7. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 2:59.38 206
8. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 3:04.50 190
9. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 3:08.32 178
10. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.08 176
11. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 31414 163
12. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:19.75 149
13. Ethan SEAL 11 Bishop Stort 3:29.22 130
14, Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 3:29.97 129
15. Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 3:50.44 97
16. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:01.22 85
17. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 4:25.66 63
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 2:19.87 436
2. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 2:24.59 395
3. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 2:30.75 348
4, Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 2:34.50 323
5. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 2:35.86 315
6. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 2:36.00 314
7. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 2:38.56 299
8. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 2:39.63 293
9. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.13 280
10. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 2:43.06 275
11. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 2:44.32 269
12. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 2:45.41 263
13. Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 2:50.19 242
14. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.37 214
15. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 2:59.38 206
16. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 3:04.50 190
17. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 3:08.32 178
18. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.08 176
19. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 3:14.14 163
20. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:19.75 149
21. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 3:20.25 148
22. Ethan SEAL 11 Bishop Stort 3:29.22 130
23. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 3:29.97 129
poory (SPORT ) CI i B
o (SYSTEMS) ARK




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 7 Boys Open 200m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place  Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PIL/HL.
24. Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 3:50.44 97
25. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:01.22 85
26. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 4:25.66 63
EVENT 8 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 52.95 160
2. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 55.94 136
3. Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 59.88 11
4. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 1:01.70 101
5. Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort 1:02.34 98
6.  Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 1:03.38 93
7.  Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort 1:06.19 82
8. Alice DONKER 9 Bishop Stort 1:09.60 70
9. Holly SMITH 8 Bishop Stort 1:17.28 51
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 43.37 292
2. Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 48.00 215
3. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 48.96 203
4. Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 49.94 191
5. Maya JOSEPH 1 Bishop Stort 50.37 186
6. Eleanor BARLOW 11 Bishop Stort 51.05 179
7.  Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 52.60 164
8. Natalia LEIGHTON 10 Bishop Stort 53.25 158
9.  Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 53.81 153
10. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 53.91 152
11.  Maya TUCKER 10 Bishop Stort 54.43 148
12.  Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 54.50 147
13.  Amy WRIGHT 1 Bishop Stort 54.56 147
14. Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort 54.75 145
15.  Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 54.88 144
16.  Alice WILLIAMS 1 Bishop Stort 55.38 140
17.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 58.22 121
18. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 1:00.00 110
19.  Alana WADE 10 Bishop Stort 1:01.56 102

Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST

Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort DQ ST

Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort DQT
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 38.72 411
2. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 38.84 407
3. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 40.56 358
4.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 41.94 323
5. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 42.88 302
6.  Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 44.00 280
7.  Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 44.94 263
8. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 45.07 260
9.  Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 4519 258
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 8 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke - Continued

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName

10. Nellie EASTLAND
11.  Hannah CONNOLLY
12. Jessica MORGAN
13.  Chiara GILLHAM

14.  Emily RAYMOND

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName

Cira FLETCHER
Amy YOUNG
Olivia SMITH-LAL
Emily LAMPON
Maya HOLROYD
Chloe NASH
Megan POINTER
Annabel HUNT

PN R WN =

9.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

10. Sophie PARSLOW

Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName
Cira FLETCHER
Charlotte NASH

Charlotte MATTHEWS

1

2

3

4. Amy YOUNG

5. Chloe OGDEN

6.  Olivia SMITH-LAL
7. Emily LAMPON

8. Maya HOLROYD
9.  Sarah CARROLL
10. Chloe NASH

11.  Megan POINTER
12. Lydia COOMES
13.  Annabel HUNT
14. Isabella RENWICK

15. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
16. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

17. Laura CLARKE

18. Anya FLETCHER
19. Niamh JAMES

20. Nellie EASTLAND
21.  Sophie PARSLOW
22. Hannah CONNOLLY
23. Jessica MORGAN
24. Kaitlin OWEN

25. Eleanor MASON

26. Charlotte ANDERSON

27. Maya JOSEPH

28. Eleanor BARLOW
29. Chiara GILLHAM
30. Tegan CROYDON
31.  Emily RAYMOND
32. Georgina BARLOW
33. Natalia LEIGHTON

swim?})

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT

>

\SYSTEMS/

Time
45.70
46.37
46.86
52.28
52.89

Time
37.19
40.50
41.06
41.31
41.50
42.13
42.79
42.94
44.65
45.71

Time
37.19
38.72
38.84
40.50
40.56
41.06
41.31
41.50
41.94
42.13
42.79
42.88
42.94
43.37
44.00
44.65
44.94
45.07
45.19
45.70
45.71
46.37
46.86
48.00
48.96
49.94
50.37
51.05
52.28
52.60
52.89
52.95
53.25

FINAPt PL/Ht

250
239
232
167
161

FINAPt PL/Ht

464
359
345
338
334
319
304
301
268
250

FINAPt PL/Ht

464
411
407
359
358
345
338
334
323
319
304
302
301
292
280
268
263
260
258
250
250
239
232
215
203
191
186
179
167
164
161
160
158




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 8 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
34. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 53.81 153
35. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 53.91 152
36. Maya TUCKER 10 Bishop Stort 54.43 148
37. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 54.50 147
38. Amy WRIGHT 11 Bishop Stort 54.56 147
39. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 54.75 145
40. Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 54.88 144
41.  Alice WILLIAMS 1 Bishop Stort 55.38 140
42. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPR 9 Bishop Stort 55.94 136
43. Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 58.22 121
44. Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 59.88 111
45.  Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 1:00.00 110
46. Alana WADE 10 Bishop Stort 1:01.56 102
47. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 1:01.70 101
48. Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort 1:02.34 98
49. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 1:03.38 93
50. Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort 1:06.19 82
51. Alice DONKER 9 Bishop Stort 1:09.60 70
52.  Holly SMITH 8 Bishop Stort 1:17.28 51

Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST

Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort DQ ST

Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort DQT
EVENT 9 Boys Open 200m Butterfly
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 3:15.59 173
2. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 3:21.12 159
3. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:42.25 118
Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 2:17.25 502
2. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 2:30.23 383
3. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 3:09.70 190
4. Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 3:15.59 173
5. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 3:21.12 159
6. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:42.25 118
EVENT 10 Girls 10 / Over 100m Freestyle
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:12.88 342
2. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 1:23.86 225
3. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:24.68 218
4. Kaitlin OWEN 1 Bishop Stort 1:25.06 215
5. Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 1:25.41 213
6. Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 1:27.69 196
7. Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort 1:28.12 193
8. Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 1:30.72 177
9. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:32.19 169
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 10 Girls 10 / Over 100m Freestyle - Continued

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place

20.
12/13
Place

PN W=

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
14/15
Place

SoENOORLN S

0.

Open
Place

©XOo NSO W=

swim?%)

Name

Hannah MORGAN
Gemma RAYMOND
Georgia TURNER
Eleanor BARLOW

Maya TUCKER

Alana WADE

Maya JOSEPH

Lydia HALLWOOD
Erynn PALMER

Ella PENKUL

Amy WRIGHT

Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Name

Mia CARTER

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Charlotte MATTHEWS
Chloe OGDEN

Niamh JAMES

Anya FLETCHER

Sarah CARROLL

Nellie EASTLAND
Jessica PENKUL
Hannah CONNOLLY
Lydia COOMES
Charlotte NASH

Laura CLARKE

Jessica MORGAN

Emily RAYMOND

Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Name

Megan COOK

Emily LAMPON

Olivia SMITH-LAL

Cira FLETCHER

Megan POINTER
Annabel HUNT

Chloe NASH

Sophie PARSLOW
Maya HOLROYD

Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
Amy YOUNG

Age Group - Full Results
Name

Megan COOK

Emily LAMPON

Olivia SMITH-LAL

Mia CARTER

Cira FLETCHER

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Charlotte MATTHEWS
Chloe OGDEN

Megan POINTER

AaD

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
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Time
1:33.12
1:34.10
1:34.25
1:35.37
1:37.25
1:37.50
1:37.56
1:38.16
1:39.41
1:41.42
1:50.26

Time
1:07.63
1:08.87
1:09.13
1:09.38
1:11.06
1:12.46
1:13.56
1:13.65
1:13.69
1:14.28
1:16.28
1:16.75
1:20.00
1:21.19
1:27.00

Time
1:04.22
1:05.25
1:05.78
1:07.94
1:09.44
1:10.21
1:11.75
1:12.84
1:13.25
1:15.25

DQ ST

Time
1:.04.22
1:05.25
1:05.78
1:.07.63
1:07.94
1:08.87
1:09.13
1:.09.38
1:09.44

FINAPt PL/Ht

164
159
158
153
144
143
142
140
135
127
99

FINA Pt PL/Ht.

429
406
401
397
369
348
333
332
331
323
299
293
259
248
201

FINAPt PL/Ht.

501
477
466
423
396
383
359
343
337
311

FINAPt PL/Ht

501
477
466
429
423
406
401
397
396




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 10 Girls 10 / Over 100m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
10.  Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 1:10.21 383
11. Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:11.06 369
12.  Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 1:11.75 359
13.  Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 1:12.46 348
14.  Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 1:12.84 343
15. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:12.88 342
16. Maya HOLROYD 15 Bishop Stort 1:13.25 337
17.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 1:13.56 333
18. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 1:13.65 332
19.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 1:13.69 331
20. Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 1:14.28 323
21. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 1:15.25 311
22. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.28 299
23. Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.75 293
24, Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 1:20.00 259
25.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 1:21.19 248
26. Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:23.86 225
27. Tegan CROYDON 11 Bishop Stort 1:24.68 218
28. Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 1:25.06 215
29. Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 1:25.41 213
30. Emily RAYMOND 13 Bishop Stort 1:27.00 201
31. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 1:27.69 196
32. EllaSMITH 11 Bishop Stort 1:28.12 193
33.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 1:30.72 177
34. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:32.19 169
35.  Hannah MORGAN 1 Bishop Stort 1:33.12 164
36. Gemma RAYMOND 1 Bishop Stort 1:34.10 159
37. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 1:34.25 158
38. Eleanor BARLOW 1 Bishop Stort 1:35.37 153
39. Maya TUCKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:37.25 144
40. Alana WADE 10 Bishop Stort 1:37.50 143
41. Maya JOSEPH 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.56 142
42. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 1:38.16 140
43. Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.41 135
44, Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 1:41.42 127
45, Amy WRIGHT 1 Bishop Stort 1:50.26 99
Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort DQ ST
EVENT 11 Boys Open 200m Freestyle
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:21.75 344
2. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 2:24.44 325
3. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 2:25.69 317
4.  Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 2:34.87 264
5. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 2:37.44 251
6.  Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 2:41.08 234
7. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 2:48.69 204
8.  Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 2:50.19 199
9. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 2:50.37 198
10. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 2:51.06 196
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 11 Boys Open 200m Freestyle - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued
PlaceName

24

Open Age Group - Full Results

Callum HAROLD
Darren RAPHY
Ethan SEAL
Daniel EVANS
Thomas HOWES
James GISBORNE
Lachlan HAIGH
Michael BOTHA
Beau ANTEN
Charles EVANS
Luke DAVIES
Luke TOWNSEND
Jed EASTLAND
Joshua HALES

PlaceName

Jake LLOYD
Kieran RAPHY
Joseph TAYLOR
Callum DAVIS
Nathan HOLMES
Cameron BRICKEL
Harvey BANNISTER
Daniel CHADA
William PICTON
Steven RAPHY
Matthew BIRD
Barry CHANDLER
Isaac MENDEL
Thomas RAMSAY
Nicholas BOTHA
Bryn COUSER
Alexander CATTON
James MCCRAE
Thomas OGDEN
Callum HAROLD
Darren RAPHY
Nathan CROSS
Ethan SEAL
Daniel EVANS
Thomas HOWES
James GISBORNE
Lachlan HAIGH
Michael BOTHA
Beau ANTEN
Charles EVANS
Luke DAVIES
Luke TOWNSEND
Jed EASTLAND
Joshua HALES

swim?})

AaD

AaD

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
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Time
2:52.12
2:59.94
3:07.34
3:14.03
3:18.25
3:20.41
3:27.13
3:31.12
3:43.81
3:54.21
4:00.50
4:.01.14
4:.02.39
4:35.19

Time

2:01.56
2:08.42
2:13.06
2:13.07
2:13.47
2:15.08
2:21.75
2:24 .44
2:25.69
2:27.69
2:28.62
2:32.19
2:34.87
2:37.44
2:41.08
2:48.69
2:50.19
2:50.37
2:51.06
2:52.12
2:59.94
3:05.97
3:07.34
3:14.03
3:18.25
3:20.41
3:27.13
3:31.12
3:43.81
3:54.21
4:00.50
4:01.14
4:02.39
4:35.19

FINAPt PL/Ht

192
168
149
134
125
121
110
104
87
76
70
69
68
47

FINAPt PL/Ht.

546
463
416
416
412
398
344
325
317
304
298
278
264
251
234
204
199
198
196
192
168
152
149
134
125
121
110
104
87

76




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 12 Girls Open 200m Ind. Medley

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

PN W=

9

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Charlotte MATTHEWS
Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Chloe OGDEN
Charlotte NASH

Mia CARTER

Jessica PENKUL
Nellie EASTLAND
Sarah CARROLL
Niamh JAMES

Anya FLETCHER
Isabella RENWICK
Lydia COOMES
Hannah CONNOLLY
Laura CLARKE

Kaitlin OWEN

Eleanor MASON

Ella SMITH

Emily RAYMOND
Chiara GILLHAM

Ella PENKUL

Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL
Gemma RAYMOND
Martha BRODERICK
Isabella GOOD

Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

swim?%)

Amy YOUNG

Cira FLETCHER
Charlotte MATTHEWS
Megan COOK

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Emily LAMPON

Chloe OGDEN

Olivia SMITH-LAL
Annabel HUNT
Megan POINTER
Charlotte NASH

Mia CARTER

Jessica PENKUL
Nellie EASTLAND
Sarah CARROLL
Niamh JAMES

Anya FLETCHER
Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
Isabella RENWICK
Sophie PARSLOW
Chloe NASH

Lydia COOMES
Hannah CONNOLLY
Eve LENG

Laura CLARKE

Kaitlin OWEN

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT

>

\SYSTEMS/

Time
2:41.78
2:43.07
2:44.50
2:50.29
2:51.32
2:51.35
2:51.62
2:52.38
2:54.19
2:54.38
2:56.88
3:01.60
3:07.18
3:13.67
3:17.12
3:18.24
3:26.89
3:31.22
3:36.81
3:44.56
3:49.02
3:52.00
3:52.19

DQT

Time
2:35.16
2:41.03
2:41.78
2:42.50
2:43.07
2:44.25
2:44.50
2:44.50
2:47.93
2:49.18
2:50.29
2:51.32
2:51.35
2:51.62
2:52.38
2:54.19
2:54.38
2:56.02
2:56.88
2:58.34
3:01.05
3:01.60
3:07.18
3:10.20
3:13.67
3:17.12

FINAPt PL/Ht

456
446
434
391
384
384
382
377
366
364
349
323
294
266
252
248
218
205
189
170
161
154
154

FINAPt PL/Ht

517
463
456
450
446
436
434
434
408
399
391
384
384
382
377
366
364
354
349
341
325
323
294
281
266
252




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 12 Girls Open 200m Ind. Medley - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
27. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 3:18.24 248
28. EllaSMITH 11 Bishop Stort 3:26.89 218
29. Emily RAYMOND 13 Bishop Stort 3:31.22 205
30. Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 3:36.81 189
31. Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 3:44.56 170
32. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 3:49.02 161
33. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 3:52.00 154
34. Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:52.19 154
Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort DQT
EVENT 13 Boys 10/ Over 100m Ind. Butterfly
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:29.03 161
2. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 1:44.80 98
3. CallumHAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:48.25 89
4. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 2:13.11 48
Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:12.13 303
2. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:19.25 228
3. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:32.98 141
4. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:.37.17 124
5. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:48.75 88
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:03.44 446
2. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:10.24 328
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:14.68 273
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 1:00.64 510
2. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:14.10 280
3. Barry CHANDLER 57 Bishop Stort 1:15.29 266
4. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:19.69 225
Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 1:00.64 510
2. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:03.44 446
3. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:10.24 328
4. Wiliam PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:12.13 303
5. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:14.10 280
6. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:14.68 273
7.  Barry CHANDLER 57 Bishop Stort 1:15.29 266
8.  Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:19.25 228
9.  Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:19.69 225
10. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:29.03 161
11.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:32.98 141
12.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:37.17 124
13.  Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 1:44.80 98
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 13 Boys 10 / Over 100m Ind. Butterfly - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
14.  Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:48.25 89
15. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:48.75 88
16. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 2:13.11 48
Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST
EVENT 14 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort 42.60 162
2. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 4277 160
3. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 4419 145
4.  Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 44.94 138
5. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 49.88 101
6. Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 50.17 99
7. Alice DONKER 9 Bishop Stort 53.87 80
8. Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort 54.32 78
9. Holly SMITH 8 Bishop Stort 57.83 64
10. Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort 58.00 64
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 33.12 345 2/H8
2. Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 34.02 319
3. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 36.56 257
4. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 36.94 249
5. Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 37.01 247
6. Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 37.34 241
7.  Eleanor BARLOW 11 Bishop Stort 39.75 200
8.  Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 39.91 197
9.  Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 39.94 197
10.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 40.06 195
11.  Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 40.15 194
12.  Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 40.50 189
13.  Alice WILLIAMS 11 Bishop Stort 40.65 187
14.  Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 40.81 184
15. Maya JOSEPH 11 Bishop Stort 41.18 179
16. Georgia WATKIN 11 Bishop Stort 41.63 174
17. Maya TUCKER 10 Bishop Stort 42.31 165
18. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 42.34 165
19. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 43.56 152
20. Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 43.74 150
21.  Amy WRIGHT 11 Bishop Stort 45,57 132
22. Alana WADE 10 Bishop Stort 45.80 130
23. Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 46.05 128
24, Lauren HOMAN 11 Bishop Stort 47.66 116
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 31.07 419
2. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 31.26 411
3. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 31.75 392
4. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 32.30 372
5. Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 32.80 356
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 14 Girls Open 50m Freestyle - Continued

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName

6.  Sarah CARROLL

7. Anya FLETCHER

8.  Niamh JAMES

9. Nellie EASTLAND

10. Hannah CONNOLLY

11, Jessica PENKUL

12. Lydia COOMES

13.  Jessica MORGAN

14. Laura CLARKE

15.  Emily RAYMOND

16. Chiara GILLHAM

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Amy YOUNG

Olivia SMITH-LAL

Megan COOK

Cira FLETCHER

Emily LAMPON

Annabel HUNT

Megan POINTER

Sophie PARSLOW

. Chloe NASH

10. Eve LENG

11.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Sally WINTER

2. Helen CARTER

3. Evelyn CARTER

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Sally WINTER

Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Amy YOUNG

2. Olivia SMITH-LAL
3. Megan COOK
4.  Cira FLETCHER
5. Emily LAMPON
6

7

8

9

© NSO W

Mia CARTER
Annabel HUNT
Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
. Chloe OGDEN
10. Megan POINTER
11.  Sally WINTER
12. Charlotte MATTHEWS
13.  Charlotte NASH
14. Sarah CARROLL
15. Isabella RENWICK
16. Anya FLETCHER
17.  Niamh JAMES
18. Nellie EASTLAND

swim?%)

AaD
14
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
14
14
14

AaD
54
16
19

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT

>

\SYSTEMS/

Time
33.11
33.12
33.20
33.21
34.03
34.61
34.87
36.18
37.31
37.44
41.80

Time
29.41
29.57
30.12
30.31
3043
31.19
31.94
33.44
33.62
34.12
35.13

Time
32.00
35.27
38.03

Time
32.00

Time
29.41
29.57
30.12
30.31
30.43
31.07
31.19
31.26
31.75
31.94
32.00
32.30
32.80
33.11
33.12
33.12
33.20
33.21

FINAPt PL/Ht

346
345
343
343
318
303
296
265
241
239
172

3/H8

FINA Pt PL/Ht.

494
486
459
451
446
414
385
336
330
316
289

FINAPt PL/Ht.

383
286
228

FINAPt PL/Ht.

383

FINAPt PL/Ht

494
486
459
451
446
419
414
411
392
385
383
372
356
346
345
345
343
343

2/H8
3/H8




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 14 Girls Open 50m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName

Sophie PARSLOW
Chloe NASH

Millie FIELDS
Hannah CONNOLLY
Eve LENG

Jessica PENKUL
Lydia COOMES
Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
Helen CARTER
Jessica MORGAN
Eleanor MASON

Ella SMITH

Kaitlin OWEN

Laura CLARKE
Charlotte ANDERSON
Emily RAYMOND
Evelyn CARTER
Eleanor BARLOW
Hannah MORGAN
Grace BAKER
Annabel CLARK
Martha BRODERICK
Gemma RAYMOND
Alice WILLIAMS
Georgia TURNER
Maya JOSEPH
Georgia WATKIN
Chiara GILLHAM
Maya TUCKER
Isabelle BAKER
Isabella GOOD
Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL
Lydia HALLWOOD
Erynn PALMER
Georgina BARLOW
Sorcha BRICKEL
Amy WRIGHT

Alana WADE

Ella PENKUL
Lauren HOMAN

Isabelle HATFIELD
Emily SCOFIELD
Alice DONKER
Evelyn SCOTT
Holly SMITH
Grace COUSER

© 0 0 W O

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT

>

\SYSTEMS/

Time
33.44
33.62
34.02
34.03
34.12
34.61
34.87
35.13
35.27
36.18
36.56
36.94
37.01
37.31
37.34
37.44
38.03
39.75
39.91
39.94
40.06
40.15
40.50
40.65
40.81
41.18
41.63
41.80
42.31
42.34
42.60
42.77
43.56
43.74
44.19
44.94
4557
45.80
46.05
47.66
49.88
50.17
53.87
54.32
57.83
58.00

FINAPt PL/Ht

336
330
319
318
316
303
296
289
286
265
257
249
247
241
241
239
228
200
197
197
195
194
189
187
184
179
174
172
165
165
162
160
152
150
145
138
132
130
128
116
101
99

80

78

64

64




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 15 Boys 10 / Over 100m Backstroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11
2. Thomas OGDEN 10
3. Alexander CATTON 11
4.  Callum HAROLD 11
5. Ethan SEAL 11
6. Darren RAPHY 11
7. Charles EVANS 10
8.  Lachlan HAIGH 11
9.  Michael BOTHA 10
10. Jed EASTLAND 10
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1. Daniel CHADA 13
2. William PICTON 13
3. Harvey BANNISTER 13
4. Thomas RAMSAY 13
5. Isaac MENDEL 13
6. Ronnie VANNER 13
7.  James MCCRAE 13
8.  Daniel EVANS 12
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1. Nathan HOLMES 15
2. Callum DAVIS 14
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14
4.  Steven RAPHY 14
5. Nathan CROSS 14
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1. Jake LLOYD 19
2. Stuart CLARKE 30
3. Matthew BIRD 16
4.  Cameron BRICKEL 16
5. Kieran RAPHY 16
Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD
1 Jake LLOYD 19
2. Stuart CLARKE 30
2. Nathan HOLMES 15
4.  Daniel CHADA 13
5. Callum DAVIS 14
6. Joseph TAYLOR 14
7. Matthew BIRD 16
8.  Cameron BRICKEL 16
9.  William PICTON 13
10. Harvey BANNISTER 13
11.  Thomas RAMSAY 13
12. Kieran RAPHY 16
13.  Nicholas BOTHA 11
14. Steven RAPHY 14
15. Isaac MENDEL 13
16. Thomas OGDEN 10

swim?%)

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT
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Time
1:18.93
1:24.77
1:27.62
1:30.75
1:33.62
1:34.61
1:44.78
1:44.78
2:00.31
2:12.09

Time
1:08.69
1:16.04
1:16.31
1:17.38
1:22.41
1:28.00
1:28.32
1:35.89

Time
1:.08.25
1:11.50
1:12.91
1:21.75
1:35.13

Time
1:04.95
1:08.25
1:13.50
1:14.00
1:18.44

Time
1:04.95
1:.08.25
1:08.25
1:08.69
1:11.50
1:12.91
1:13.50
1:14.00
1:16.04
1:16.31
1:17.38
1:18.44
1:18.93
1:21.75
1:22.41
1:24.77

FINAPt PL/Ht

238
192
174
156
142
138
101
101
67

50

FINAPt PL/Ht.

361
266
263
252
209
172
170
132

FINAPt PL/Ht

368
320
302
214
136

FINAPt PL/Ht.

427
368
295
289
242

FINAPt PL/Ht.

427
368
368
361
320
302
295
289
266
263
252
242
238
214
209
192




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 15 Boys 10 / Over 100m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
17.  Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 1:27.62 174
18.  Ronnie VANNER 13 Bishop Stort 1:28.00 172
19. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:28.32 170
20. CallumHAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:30.75 156
21. Ethan SEAL 11 Bishop Stort 1:33.62 142
22. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 1:34.61 138
23. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 1:35.13 136
24. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:35.89 132
25. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:44.78 101
26. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 1:44.78 101
27. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 2:00.31 67
28. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 2:12.09 50
EVENT 16 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 3:00.25 416
2. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 3:00.46 414
3. Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 3:08.25 365
4. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 31231 342
5. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 3:17.33 317
6. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:23.06 291
7. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 3:23.07 291
8. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:24.71 284
9.  Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:29.30 265
10. Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 3:31.48 257
11.  Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 3:33.69 249
12.  Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 3:41.45 224
13.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 3:41.49 224
14.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 3:43.23 219
15.  Charlotte ANDERSON 1 Bishop Stort 3:48.69 203
16. Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 3:54.07 190
17. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 3:54.70 188
18. Eleanor BARLOW 11 Bishop Stort 3:54.71 188
19. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 3:56.38 184
20. Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 3:58.06 180
21.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 3:59.68 176
22. Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 4:01.31 173
23. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 4:02.18 171
24. Emily RAYMOND 13 Bishop Stort 4:09.00 157
25. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 4:11.97 152
26. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 4:15.81 145
27.  Amy WRIGHT 11 Bishop Stort 4:16.21 144
28. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 4:18.56 140
29. Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 4:30.07 123
30. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 4:38.66 112
31. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 4:44.40 105
32. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 5:03.91 86

Maya JOSEPH 11 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort DQT
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 16 Girls Open 200m Breaststroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 2:58.08 431
2. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 3:00.25 416
3. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 3:00.46 414
4. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 3:06.44 376
5. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 3:07.56 369
6. Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 3:08.25 365
7.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 3:12.31 342
8.  Megan POINTER 15 Bishop Stort 3:12.50 341
9. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 3:16.81 319
10. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 3:17.33 317
11. Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 3:17.75 315
12.  Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:23.06 291
13.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 3:23.07 291
14. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:24.71 284
15.  Evelyn CARTER 19 Bishop Stort 3:24.94 283
16.  Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 3:27.75 271
17. Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort 3:29.06 266
18. Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:29.30 265
19.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 3:31.48 257
20. Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 3:33.69 249
21.  Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 3:41.45 224
22. Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 3:41.49 224
23.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 3:43.23 219
24, Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 3:48.69 203
25.  Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 3:54.07 190
26. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 3:54.70 188
27. Eleanor BARLOW 11 Bishop Stort 3:54.71 188
28. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 3:56.38 184
29. Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 3:58.06 180
30. Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 3:59.68 176
31. Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 4:01.31 173
32. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 4:02.18 171
33.  Emily RAYMOND 13 Bishop Stort 4:09.00 157
34. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 4:11.97 152
35. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 4:15.81 145
36. Amy WRIGHT 11 Bishop Stort 4:16.21 144
37. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 4:18.56 140
38. Erynn PALMER 10 Bishop Stort 4:30.07 123
39. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 4:38.66 112
40. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 4:44 .40 105
41. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 5:03.91 86

Maya JOSEPH 11 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort DQT

Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort DQT
EVENT 17 Boys Open 200m Ind. Medley
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.06 309
2. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 2:43.06 303
3. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 2:51.67 260
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 17 Boys Open 200m Ind. Medley - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
4. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.24 236
5. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 3:03.19 214
6. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:06.75 202
7. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.56 193
8.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 3:112.93 183
9.  Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 3:13.72 181
10. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 3:20.75 162
11.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:31.27 139
12.  Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 3:35.56 131
13.  Ethan SEAL 11 Bishop Stort 3:48.42 110
14. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 3:54.46 102
15.  Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 3:56.40 99
16. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:04.88 89
Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 2:18.20 499
2. Stuart CLARKE 30 Bishop Stort 2:18.31 497
3. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 2:32.34 372
4. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 2:38.50 330
5. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 2:38.68 329
6. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.06 309
7. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 2:43.06 303
8.  Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 2:44.32 296
9.  Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 2:46.31 286
10. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 2:51.67 260
11.  Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 2:52.13 258
12.  Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.24 236
13. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 3:03.19 214
14.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:06.75 202
15.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.56 193
16. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 3:12.93 183
17.  Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 3:13.72 181
18. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 3:20.75 162
19. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 3:27.50 147
20. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:31.27 139
21. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 3:35.56 131
22. Ethan SEAL 11 Bishop Stort 3:48.42 110
23. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 3:54.46 102
24. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 3:56.40 99
25. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:04.88 89
EVENT 18 Boys 10 / Over 100m Breaststroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:37.25 186
2. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:39.13 176
3. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 1:40.75 168
4. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 1:47.25 139
5. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 1:56.09 109
6. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:57.72 105
7. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 2:05.11 87
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 18 Boys 10 / Over 100m Breaststroke - Continued

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName

8.  Michael BOTHA

9.  Jed EASTLAND

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

Harvey BANNISTER

William PICTON

Bryn COUSER

Thomas RAMSAY

Daniel CHADA

Oliver DELLOW

Henry MORGAN

Daniel EVANS

James MCCRAE

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Callum DAVIS

2. Nathan HOLMES

3. Nathan CROSS

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1. Stuart CLARKE

2. Jake LLOYD

3. Cameron BRICKEL

4.  Kieran RAPHY

Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

1 Stuart CLARKE

2. CallumDAVIS

3. Jake LLOYD

4. Harvey BANNISTER
5. Cameron BRICKEL
6

7

8

9

PN WN =

Nathan HOLMES
Kieran RAPHY
William PICTON
. Bryn COUSER
10. Thomas RAMSAY
11. Daniel CHADA
12. Oliver DELLOW
13.  Henry MORGAN
14.  Callum HAROLD
15.  Nicholas BOTHA
16. Thomas OGDEN
17. Daniel EVANS
18. Alexander CATTON
19. Nathan CROSS
20. Darren RAPHY
21. Charles EVANS
22. Lachlan HAIGH
23. Michael BOTHA
24. Jed EASTLAND
James MCCRAE
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AaD
10
10

AaD
13
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
13

AaD
14
15
14

AaD
30

Club
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
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Time
2:08.13
2:16.65

Time
1:21.16
1:30.75
1:30.81
1:31.01
1:33.00
1:35.52
1:35.91
1:44.12

DQ ST

Time
1:16.05
1:25.77
1:49.56

Time
1:13.08
1:18.62
1:24.25
1:30.45

Time
1:13.08
1:16.05
1:18.62
1:21.16
1:24.25
1:25.77
1:30.45
1:30.75
1:30.81
1:31.01
1:33.00
1:35.52
1:35.91
1:37.25
1:39.13
1:40.75
1:44.12
1:47.25
1:49.56
1:56.09
1:57.72
2:05.11
2:08.13
2:16.65

DQ ST

FINAPt PL/Ht.

81
67

FINAPt PL/Ht

321
230
229
228
213
197
194
152

FINAPt PL/Ht.

390
272
130

FINAPt PL/Ht

440
353
287
232

FINAPt PL/Ht

440
390
353
321
287
272
232
230
229
228
213
197
194
186
176
168
152
139
130
109
106
87

81

67
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 19 Girls Open 50m Backstroke

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName

SR wN =

Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL

Georgina BARLOW
Sorcha BRICKEL
Isabelle HATFIELD
Emily SCOFIELD
Holly SMITH

Grace COUSER
Isabella GOOD
Evelyn SCOTT

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

Isabella RENWICK
Millie FIELDS

Ella SMITH

Eleanor MASON
Grace BAKER
Martha BRODERICK
Alice WILLIAMS
Isabelle BAKER
Georgia TURNER
Ella PENKUL
Hannah MORGAN
Georgia WATKIN
Gemma RAYMOND
Natalia LEIGHTON
Lydia HALLWOOD
Eleanor BARLOW

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

13

Mia CARTER

Niamh JAMES

Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
Charlotte MATTHEWS
Anya FLETCHER
Charlotte NASH
Chloe OGDEN

Sarah CARROLL
Jessica PENKUL
Nellie EASTLAND
Laura CLARKE
Hannah CONNOLLY
Jessica MORGAN

14}15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName

NSO R WN =
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Megan COOK

Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
Amy YOUNG

Olivia SMITH-LAL

Emily LAMPON

Cira FLETCHER

Sophie PARSLOW
Annabel HUNT

[
O

0 O W O WWWWWWOIP

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
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Time
48.84
52.75
53.27
54.33
55.88

1:01.16

DQT 1L

DQT 1L

DQT 1L

Time
38.50
39.29
42.44
44.25
45.38
45.49
46.74
47.37
48.06
49.06
49.57
49.74
49.75
50.89
57.01

DQFI

Time
34.63
35.04
35.21
36.03
3742
38.07
38.31
38.81
38.87
39.31
39.87
39.94
41.35

Time
34.37
34.48
35.36
36.18
36.29
37.04
37.25
37.74

FINA Pt PL/Ht.

145
115
112
105
97
74

FINAPt PL/Ht

297
279
222
195
181
180
166
159
152
143
139
137
137
128
91

FINAPt PL/Ht.

408
394
388
362
323
307
301
290
289
279
267
266
240

FINAPt PL/Ht.

418
414
383
358
355
334
328
315




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 19 Girls Open 50m Backstroke - Continued

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club
9. MayaHOLROYD 15 Bishop Stort
10. Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort
11. Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort
Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club
1. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort
2. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort
3. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort
4. Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort
5. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort
6. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort
7. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort
8. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort
9. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort
10. Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort
11. Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort
12.  Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort
13.  Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort
14.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort
15.  Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort
16. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort
17. Maya HOLROYD 15 Bishop Stort
18. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort
19.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort
20. Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort
21.  Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort
22. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort
23. Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort
24. Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort
25. Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort
26. Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort
27. Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort
28. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort
29. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort
30. Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort
31.  Alice WILLIAMS 11 Bishop Stort
32. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort
33. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort
34. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort
35.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort
36. Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort
37. Georgia WATKIN 1 Bishop Stort
38. Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort
39. Natalia LEIGHTON 10 Bishop Stort
40. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort
41. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort
42. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort
43.  Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort
44. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort
45, Holly SMITH 8 Bishop Stort
Eleanor BARLOW 11 Bishop Stort
Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort
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Time
38.53
39.22
41.03

Time
34.37
34.48
34.63
35.04
35.21
35.36
36.03
36.18
36.29
37.04
37.25
37.42
37.74
38.07
38.31
38.50
38.53
38.81
38.87
39.22
39.29
39.31
39.87
39.94
41.03
41.35
42.44
44.25
45.38
45.49
46.74
47.37
48.06
48.84
49.06
49.57
49.74
49.75
50.89
52.75
53.27
54.33
55.88
57.01

1:01.16

DQFI

DQT 1L

FINAPt PL/Ht.

296
281
245

FINAPt PL/Ht

418
414
408
394
388
383
362
358
355
334
328
323
315
307
301
297
296
290
289
281
279
279
267
266
245
240
222
195
181
180
166
159
152
145
143
139
137
137
128
115
112
105
97

9

74
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 19 Girls Open 50m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort DQT 1L
Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort DQT 1L

EVENT 20 Boys Open 50m Butterfly

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Thomas HOWES 9 Bishop Stort 48.20 92
2.  Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 1:01.21 45
Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort DQ SL
James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort DQ SL
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 39.19 172
2. Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 42.02 139
3. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 42.31 136
4.  Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 47.25 98
5. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 48.06 93
6. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 51.11 77
7. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 59.60 48
Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort DQ SA
Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort DQ SL
Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort DQ SL
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 32.49 302
2. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 33.22 282
3. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 35.58 230
4. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 37.36 198
5. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 38.16 186
6. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 38.93 175
7. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 40.60 154
8.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 46.32 104
9. Henry MORGAN 12 Bishop Stort 46.50 103
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 28.63 441
2. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 31.19 341
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 32.77 294
4. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 4591 107
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 27.91 476
2. Stuart CLARKE 30 Bishop Stort 28.25 459
3. Barry CHANDLER 57 Bishop Stort 30.69 358
4. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 31.47 332
5. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 32.52 301
Open Age Group - Full Results
PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 27.91 476
2. Stuart CLARKE 30 Bishop Stort 28.25 459
3. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 28.63 441
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 20 Boys Open 50m Butterfly - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
4.  Barry CHANDLER 57 Bishop Stort 30.69 358
5. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 31.19 341
6.  Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 31.47 332
7. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 32.49 302
8.  Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 32.52 301
9. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 32.77 294
10. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 33.22 282
11.  Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 35.58 230
12.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 37.36 198
13. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 38.16 186
14.  Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 38.93 175
15.  Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 39.19 172
16.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 40.60 154
17.  Alexander CATTON 11 Bishop Stort 42.02 139
18. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 42.31 136
19. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 45.91 107
20. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 46.32 104
21.  Henry MORGAN 12 Bishop Stort 46.50 103
22. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 47.25 98
23. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 48.06 93
24, Thomas HOWES 9 Bishop Stort 48.20 92
25. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 51.11 77
26. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 59.60 48
27. Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 1:01.21 45

Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort DQ SL

Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort DQ SL

James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort DQ SL

Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort DQ SL

EVENT 21 Girls 10 / over 800m Freestyle

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1 Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 10:30.73 443
2. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 10:38.68 427
3. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 10:47.57 409
4. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 10:53.53 398
5. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 11:05.24 378
6. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 11:08.03 373
7. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 11:13.08 365
8.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 11:17.84 357
9.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 11:25.90 344
10. Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 11:49.48 3N
11.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 13:02.94 231
12.  Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 13:03.25 231
13. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 13:46.65 197
14. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 13:46.72 197
15.  Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 14:17.07 176
16. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 15:34.30 136
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 21 Girls 10 / over 800m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 9:44.18 558
2. Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 10:13.59 481
3. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 10:26.19 453
4. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 10:27.31 450
5. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 10:28.86 447
6. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 10:30.73 443
7. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 10:38.68 427
8.  Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 10:47.57 409
9. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 10:53.53 398
10. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 11:05.24 378
11.  Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 11:08.03 373
12.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 11:13.08 365
13.  Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 11:14.81 362
14.  Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 11:17.55 357
15.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 11:17.84 357
16. Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 11:25.90 344
17.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 11:49.48 N
18. Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort 12:58.94 235
19.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 13:02.94 231
20. Eleanor MASON 11 Bishop Stort 13:03.25 231
21. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 13:46.65 197
22. Grace BAKER 11 Bishop Stort 13:46.72 197
23.  Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 14:17.07 176
24. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 15:34.30 136
EVENT 22 Boys 10/ over 1500m Freestyle

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 21:24.70 289
2. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 22:44.06 242
3. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 32:20.76 84
Open Age Group - Full Results

PlaceName AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/HL.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 17:54.94 494
2. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 18:13.47 469
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 18:44.25 432
4. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 18:47.32 428
5. Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 18:50.72 424
6. CallumDAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 19:33.44 380
7. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 21:24.70 289
8. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 22:44.06 242
9.  Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 32:20.76 84
EVENT 23 Boys 10 / over 400m Freestyle

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt PL/Ht.
1. Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 5:25.48 277
2. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 5:27.50 272
3. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 5:55.31 213
4. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 5:56.55 210
5. Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 6:04.19 197
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 23 Boys 10 / over 400m Freestyle - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
6.  Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 6:28.34 163
7. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 7:22.94 110
8.  Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 7:32.62 103
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1 Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 4:22.12 530
2 Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 4:37.08 449
3 Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 4:46.97 404
4. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 4:47.07 404
5. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 4:48.69 397
6 Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 4:52.25 383
7 Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 4:53.02 380
8 Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 5:25.48 277
9. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 5:27.50 272
10.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 5:55.31 213
11. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 5:56.55 210
12.  Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 6:04.19 197
13.  Darren RAPHY 1 Bishop Stort 6:28.34 163
14.  Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 7:22.94 110
15.  Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 7:32.62 103
EVENT 24 Girls Open 200m Backstroke
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1 Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 2:37.36 443
2 Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 2:40.93 414
3 Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.08 406
4. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 2:42.31 404
5. Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 2:43.72 394
6 Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 2:45.87 378
7. AnyaFLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 2:46.38 375
8 Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 2:49.25 356
9. Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 2:50.56 348
10.  Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 2:52.53 336
11. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 2:55.42 320
12.  Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 2:55.49 319
13.  Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 2:59.88 297
14.  Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 3:06.19 267
15.  Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 3:08.00 260
16. Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.35 254
17.  Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort 3:14.56 234
18.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 3:20.03 216
19. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 3:22.62 207
20.  Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 3:24.38 202
21.  Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 3:28.87 189
22. Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 3:29.79 187
23.  Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 3:31.25 183
24, Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:32.84 179
25.  Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 3:37.50 168
26.  Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 3:37.55 167
27.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 3:45.69 150
28.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 3:49.12 143
29. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 4:05.72 116
30. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 4:06.18 115
31.  Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 4:09.75 1M1

Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort DQT

Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort DQT
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 24 Girls Open 200m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 2:34.50 468
2. ZaraPRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 2:36.43 451
3. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 2:37.36 443
4 Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 2:39.79 423
5. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 2:40.93 414
6.  Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 2:42.08 406
7. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 2:42.31 404
8 Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 2:43.72 394
9. Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 2:44.25 390
10.  Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 2:45.13 384
11.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 2:45.87 378
12. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 2:46.38 375
13.  Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 2:48.25 363
14.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 2:49.25 356
15. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 2:49.67 354
16.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 2:50.56 348
17.  Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 2:52.53 336
18.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 2:55.42 320
19.  Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 2:55.49 319
20. Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 2:57.44 309
21.  Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 2:59.88 297
22.  Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 3:06.19 267
23.  Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 3:08.00 260
24.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 3:09.35 254
25.  Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 3:14.56 234
26.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 3:20.03 216
27.  Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 3:22.62 207
28.  Kaitlin OWEN 11 Bishop Stort 3:24.38 202
29. Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 3:28.87 189
30. Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 3:29.79 187
31. Hannah MORGAN 1 Bishop Stort 3:31.25 183
32.  Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:32.84 179
33. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 3:37.50 168
34, Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 3:37.55 167
35.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 3:45.69 150
36. Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 3:49.12 143
37.  Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 4:05.72 116
38.  Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 4:06.18 115
39. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 4:09.75 111

Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort DQT

Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort DQT

Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort DQT
EVENT 25 Boys 10/ over 100m Freestyle
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:14.75 217
2. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 1:18.14 190
3. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:20.14 176
4. Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 1:20.80 172
5. Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 1:33.38 111
6.  Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.00 93
7. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 1:42.19 85
8.  Max GODFREY 11 Bishop Stort 1:42.96 83
9. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 2:00.97 51
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 25 Boys 10 / over 100m Freestyle - Continued

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 1:03.62 352
2. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.34 340
3. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.56 337
4. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.62 336
5. James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:15.22 213
6.  Ronnie VANNER 13 Bishop Stort 1:17.31 196
7. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.34 196
8. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.19 189
9. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:29.01 128
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:00.44 411
2. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:00.74 405
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:02.81 366
4. Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 1:06.72 305
5. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 1:24.06 152
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 56.87 493
2. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 1:00.38 412
3. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:01.93 382
4. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:04.56 337
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 56.87 493
2. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 1:00.38 412
3. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:00.44 411
4. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:00.74 405
5. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:01.93 382
6.  Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:02.81 366
7. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 1:03.62 352
8. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.34 340
9. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:04.56 337
9. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.56 337
11. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:04.62 336
12.  Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 1:06.72 305
13.  Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 1:14.75 217
14.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:15.22 213
15.  Ronnie VANNER 13 Bishop Stort 1:17.31 196
16.  Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.34 196
17.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 1:18.14 190
18.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.19 189
19.  Callum HAROLD 1 Bishop Stort 1:20.14 176
20. Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 1:20.80 172
21.  Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 1:24.06 152
22.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:29.01 128
23.  Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 1:33.38 111
24, Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.00 93
25.  Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 1:42.19 85
26. Max GODFREY 1 Bishop Stort 1:42.96 83
27.  Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 2:00.97 51
EVENT 26 Girls Open 200m Butterfly
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 2:47.00 378
2. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 2:56.06 322
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 26 Girls Open 200m Butterfly - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
3. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 2:58.94 307
4. AnyaFLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 3:10.02 256
5. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 3:11.66 250
6.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 3:38.82 168
7. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:39.16 167
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 2:33.37 488
2. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 2:43.42 403
3. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 2:47.00 378
4. Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 2:55.69 324
5. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 2:56.06 322
6.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 2:58.94 307
7. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 3:01.50 294
8.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 3:04.93 278
9. AnyaFLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 3:10.02 256
10.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 3:11.66 250
11.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 3:38.82 168
12.  Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 3:39.16 167
EVENT 27 Boys Open 100m Ind. Medley
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Thomas HOWES 9 Bishop Stort 1:43.42 117
2. James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 1:49.81 98
3. Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 1:56.92 81
4. Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 2:03.18 69
5. Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 21411 54
Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort DQT 3L
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:26.48 201
2. Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 1:29.00 184
3. Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:32.75 163
4. Lachlan HAIGH 1 Bishop Stort 1:44.31 114
5. Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:46.81 107
6.  Heath SQUIRE 1 Bishop Stort 1:47.59 104
7. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 1:56.57 82
8. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 2:13.06 55
Max GODFREY 1 Bishop Stort DQT
Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort DQT 1L
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 1:13.87 323
2. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:14.93 309
3. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.18 294
4. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.10 273
5. lIsaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 1:23.56 223
6.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:24.13 218
7.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:29.13 184
8. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 1:30.93 173
9. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:36.31 145
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.15 3%
2. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:11.44 357
3. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:14.68 313
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 27 Boys Open 100m Ind. Medley - Continued

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
4. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 1:40.28 129
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 1:04.69 481
2. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:15.31 305
3. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:16.50 291
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 1:04.69 481
2. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.15 3%
3. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 1:11.44 357
4. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 1:13.87 323
5. Joseph TAYLOR 14 Bishop Stort 1:14.68 313
6.  Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 1:14.93 309
7. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 1:15.31 305
8. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.18 294
9. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 1:16.50 291
10.  Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.10 273
11.  Isaac MENDEL 13 Bishop Stort 1:23.56 223
12. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 1:24.13 218
13.  Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 1:26.48 201
14.  Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 1:29.00 184
15.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 1:29.13 184
16.  Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 1:30.93 173
17.  Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 1:32.75 163
18.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 1:36.31 145
19.  Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 1:40.28 129
20. Thomas HOWES 9 Bishop Stort 1:43.42 117
21.  Lachlan HAIGH 1 Bishop Stort 1:44.31 114
22.  Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 1:46.81 107
23. Heath SQUIRE 1 Bishop Stort 1:47.59 104
24.  James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 1:49.81 98
25.  Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 1:56.57 82
26. Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 1:56.92 81
27.  Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 2:03.18 69
28. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 2:13.06 55
29.  Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 2:14.11 54

Max GODFREY 11 Bishop Stort DQT

Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort DQT 1L

Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort DQT 3L
EVENT 28 Girls Open 200m Freestyle
13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 2:25.00 450
2. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 2:25.69 444
3. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 2:28.44 420
4. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 2:29.06 414
5. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 2:29.44 411
6.  Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 2:32.75 385
7. AnyaFLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 2:35.75 363
8.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 2:36.37 359
9.  Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 2:36.44 358
10.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 2:38.19 347
11. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 2:39.81 336
12. Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 2:44.44 308
13.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 2:45.91 300
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 28 Girls Open 200m Freestyle - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name

14.  Lydia COOMES

15.  Jessica MORGAN
16. Laura CLARKE

17.  Eleanor MASON

18. Tegan CROYDON
19.  Grace BAKER

20. Kaitlin OWEN

21.  Ella SMITH

22.  Emily RAYMOND
23.  Hannah MORGAN
24,  Eleanor BARLOW
25.  Gemma RAYMOND
26.  Annabel CLARK

27.  Martha BRODERICK
28.  Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL
29.  Alice WILLIAMS

30. Chiara GILLHAM

31. Isabella GOOD

32.  Georgina BARLOW
33.  Lydia HALLWOOD
34. Ella PENKUL

35.  Emily SCOFIELD

36. Sorcha BRICKEL
37. Isabelle HATFIELD
38. Grace COUSER

39.  Alice DONKER
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Amy YOUNG

2. Megan COOK

3. Emily LAMPON

4.  CiraFLETCHER

5. Olivia SMITH-LAL

6. Mia CARTER

7. Chloe OGDEN

8.  Sarah CARROLL

9. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
10.  Charlotte MATTHEWS
11.  Annabel HUNT

12.  Niamh JAMES

13.  Chloe NASH

14.  Anya FLETCHER
15.  Jessica PENKUL

16. Isabella RENWICK
17.  Hannah CONNOLLY
18.  Sophie PARSLOW
19.  Nellie EASTLAND
20. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
21.  Millie FIELDS

22.  Charlotte NASH

23. Eve LENG

24.  Lydia COOMES

25.  Jessica MORGAN
26. Laura CLARKE

27.  Eleanor MASON

28.  Tegan CROYDON
29. Grace BAKER

30. Kaitlin OWEN
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Time
2:49.82
2:58.46
2:58.57
2:59.50
2:59.68
3:04.12
3:05.05
3:07.24
3:07.78
3:11.44
3:14.63
3:18.82
3:24.81
3:26.43
3:26.65
3:29.57
3:35.14
3:37.00
3:38.07
3:40.00
3:44.58
3:54.19
4:01.61
4:12.62
4:26.81
4:31.88

Time
2:18.13
2:21.88
2:23.02
2:23.44
2:24.81
2:25.00
2:25.69
2:28.44
2:29.06
2:29.44
2:30.03
2:32.75
2:34.68
2:35.75
2:36.37
2:36.44
2:38.19
2:38.99
2:39.81
2:42.70
2:44.44
2:45.91
2:47.03
2:49.82
2:58.46
2:58.57
2:59.50
2:59.68
3:04.12
3:05.05

FINAPt PI/HL
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 28 Girls Open 200m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
31.  Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 3:.07.24 209
32.  Emily RAYMOND 13 Bishop Stort 3:.07.78 207
33.  Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 31144 195
34.  Eleanor BARLOW 1 Bishop Stort 3:14.63 186
35.  Gemma RAYMOND 11 Bishop Stort 3:18.82 174
36.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 3:24.81 159
37. Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 3:26.43 156
38.  Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 3:26.65 155
39.  Alice WILLIAMS 1 Bishop Stort 3:29.57 149
40. Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 3:35.14 137
41. Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort 3:37.00 134
42.  Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 3:38.07 132
43.  Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 3:40.00 129
44.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 3:44.58 121
45.  Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 3:54.19 106
46.  Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 4:01.61 97
47.  Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 4:12.62 85
48.  Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort 4:26.81 72
49.  Alice DONKER 9 Bishop Stort 4:31.88 68
EVENT 29 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Finlay WATKIN 9 Bishop Stort 1:02.25 66
2. Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 1:03.97 61
3. Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 1:10.10 46
4 Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort 1:21.21 30

Thomas HARRIS GEE 8 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort DQSL

James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort DQT
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
1. Nicholas BOTHA 11 Bishop Stort 45.25 173
2. Callum HAROLD 1 Bishop Stort 46.23 162
3. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 46.88 156
4. Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 51.31 119
5. Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 51.85 115
6.  Lachlan HAIGH 1 Bishop Stort 52.87 108
7. Heath SQUIRE 1 Bishop Stort 56.71 88
8. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 58.31 81
9.  Max GODFREY 1 Bishop Stort 1:01.91 67
10.  Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort 1:01.93 67
11. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 1:04.94 58

Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 36.56 329
2. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 41.60 223
3. Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 41.62 223
4. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 41.74 221
5. Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 41.94 218
6.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 42.94 203
7.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 4475 179
8. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 47.53 149
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 29 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke - Continued

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
1. Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 34.81 381
2. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 41.03 233
3. Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 41.31 228
4. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 51.68 116
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 36.56 329
2. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 38.75 276
3. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 39.00 271
4. Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 39.76 256
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1 Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 34.81 381
2 Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 36.56 329
2 Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 36.56 329
4. Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 38.75 276
5. Matthew BIRD 16 Bishop Stort 39.00 271
6.  Kieran RAPHY 16 Bishop Stort 39.76 256
7 Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 41.03 233
8 Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort 41.31 228
9. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 41.60 223
10.  Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 41.62 223
11. Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 41.74 221
12.  Daniel CHADA 13 Bishop Stort 41.94 218
13.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 42.94 203
14.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 4475 179
15.  Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 45.25 173
16.  Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 46.23 162
17.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 46.88 156
18.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 47.53 149
19.  Darren RAPHY 1 Bishop Stort 51.31 119
20. Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 51.68 116
21.  Alexander CATTON 1 Bishop Stort 51.85 115
22.  Lachlan HAIGH 1 Bishop Stort 52.87 108
23.  Heath SQUIRE 1 Bishop Stort 56.71 88
24, Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 58.31 81
25. Max GODFREY 1 Bishop Stort 1:01.91 67
26. Joshua HALES 10 Bishop Stort 1:01.93 67
27.  Finlay WATKIN 9 Bishop Stort 1:02.25 66
28.  Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 1:03.97 61
29. Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 1:04.94 58
30.  Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 1:10.10 46
31.  Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort 1:21.21 30

Thomas HARRIS GEE 8 Bishop Stort DQ SA

Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort DQSL

Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort DQ ST

James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort DQT
EVENT 30 Girls 10 / over 100m Butterfly
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.44 180
2. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:38.60 174
3. EllaSMITH 11 Bishop Stort 1:46.31 138
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 30 Girls 10 / over 100m Butterfly - Continued

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 1:10.90 468
2. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.93 366
3. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.00 365
4. Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 1:18.06 350
5. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 1:21.60 307
6.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 1:22.03 302
7.  Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 1:23.43 287
8. Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 1:25.59 266
9.  Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:26.91 254
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 1:06.88 557
2. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.95 487
3. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 1:15.35 389
4. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 1:19.08 337
5. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 1:19.37 333
6.  CiraFLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 1:21.87 304
7. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 1:22.02 302
8. Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 1:35.15 193
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 1:06.88 557
2 Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.95 487
3 Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 1:10.90 468
4. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 1:15.35 389
5. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.93 366
6 Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.00 365
7 Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 1:18.06 350
8. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 1:19.08 337
9. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 1:19.37 333
10.  Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 1:21.60 307
11.  Cira FLETCHER 15 Bishop Stort 1:21.87 304
12.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 1:22.02 302
13.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 1:22.03 302
14.  Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 1:23.43 287
15.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 1:25.59 266
16. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:26.91 254
17.  Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 1:35.15 193
18.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.44 180
19.  Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:38.60 174
20. Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 1:46.31 138
EVENT 31 Boys Open 50m Freestyle

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Thomas HOWES 9 Bishop Stort 38.18 150
2. James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 41.93 113
3. Thomas HARRIS GEE 8 Bishop Stort 42.91 105
4. Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 46.50 83
5. Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 48.06 75
6.  Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 49.22 70
7. Finlay WATKIN 9 Bishop Stort 53.06 55
8.  Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort 54.75 50
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 33.20 228
2. Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 33.34 225
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 31 Boys Open 50m Freestyle - Continued

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name

Alexander CATTON

Callum HAROLD

Darren RAPHY

Lachlan HAIGH

Max GODFREY

Michael BOTHA

. Jed EASTLAND

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

William PICTON

Daniel CHADA

Harvey BANNISTER
Thomas RAMSAY

James MCCRAE

Ronnie VANNER

Oliver DELLOW

Bryn COUSER

. Daniel EVANS

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Callum DAVIS

2. Nathan HOLMES

3. Steven RAPHY

4. Nathan CROSS

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Stuart CLARKE

2. Jake LLOYD

3. Cameron BRICKEL

4. Matthew BIRD

25 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Stuart CLARKE

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1 Stuart CLARKE
2 Jake LLOYD

3 Callum DAVIS
4. Nathan HOLMES
5. Cameron BRICKEL
6.

7

8

9

©oND oA W

OCoNOR N =

Matthew BIRD
William PICTON
Daniel CHADA
. Harvey BANNISTER
10. Thomas RAMSAY
11.  Steven RAPHY
12.  James MCCRAE
13.  Thomas OGDEN
14.  Nicholas BOTHA
15.  Ronnie VANNER
16.  Oliver DELLOW
17.  Bryn COUSER
18.  Alexander CATTON
19.  Callum HAROLD
20. Nathan CROSS
21.  Daniel EVANS
22.  Darren RAPHY
23.  Thomas HOWES
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Bishop Stort

Club
Bishop Stort

Club

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

SPORT

>

\SYSTEMS/

Time
35.00
35.59
37.74
39.23
40.27
41.89
57.44

Time
28.72
29.24
29.37
29.59
3241
33.76
34.54
34.84
36.69

Time
27.18
27.31
30.69
36.12

Time
25.38
26.07
27.44
28.66

Time
25.38

Time
25.38
26.07
27.18
27.31
27.44
28.66
28.72
29.24
29.37
29.59
30.69
32.41
33.20
33.34
33.76
34.54
34.84
35.00
35.59
36.12
36.69
37.74
38.18

FINA Pt
195
185
155
138
128
13
44

FINA Pt
353
334
330
322
245
217
203
197
169

FINA Pt
416
410
289
177

FINA Pt
511
472
404
355

FINA Pt
511

FINA Pt
511
472
416
410
404
355
353
334
330
322
289
245
228
225
217
203
197
195
185
177
169
155
150
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 31 Boys Open 50m Freestyle - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
24, Lachlan HAIGH 11 Bishop Stort 39.23 138
25. Max GODFREY 1 Bishop Stort 40.27 128
26. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 41.89 113
27.  James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 41.93 113
28. Thomas HARRIS GEE 8 Bishop Stort 42.91 105
29.  Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 46.50 83
30. Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 48.06 75
31.  Beau ANTEN 9 Bishop Stort 49.22 70
32.  Finlay WATKIN 9 Bishop Stort 53.06 55
33.  Antony CROYDON 9 Bishop Stort 54.75 50
34, Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 57.44 44
EVENT 32 Girls 10 / over 100m Backstroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1 Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:22.54 299
2 Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 1:26.56 259
3 Ella SMITH 1 Bishop Stort 1:33.46 206
4. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:35.25 194
5. Hannah MORGAN 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.50 181
6.  Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.52 181
7 Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 1:38.69 175
8 Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.22 172
9.  Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:42.42 156
10.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 1:43.41 152
11.  Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 1:44.24 148
12.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 1:51.10 122
13.  Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 1:54.50 112
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 1:11.37 463
2 Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 1:13.88 417
3 Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.57 375
4. Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.84 357
5. Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.13 353
6 Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 1:19.06 340
7 Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 1:20.66 321
8.  Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 1:21.35 312
9. Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 1:21.44 311
10.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 1:22.63 298
11, Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 1:25.40 270
12.  Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:25.57 268
13.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 1:25.76 267
14.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 1:31.18 222
15.  Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 1:37.18 183
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.81 495
2. Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 1:11.90 453
3. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 1:12.00 451
4. Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 1:15.88 385
5. Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 1:16.38 378
6.  Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 1:19.19 339
7. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 1:20.62 321
8. Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 1:25.91 265
Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort DQT
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 32 Girls 10 / over 100m Backstroke - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1 Amy YOUNG 14 Bishop Stort 1:09.81 495
2 Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE 12 Bishop Stort 1:11.37 463
3 Megan COOK 14 Bishop Stort 1:11.90 453
4. Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE 14 Bishop Stort 1:12.00 451
5. Mia CARTER 12 Bishop Stort 1:13.88 417
6 Olivia SMITH-LAL 15 Bishop Stort 1:15.88 385
7 Emily LAMPON 14 Bishop Stort 1:16.38 378
8 Niamh JAMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:16.57 375
9.  Charlotte MATTHEWS 12 Bishop Stort 1:17.84 357
10.  Chloe OGDEN 13 Bishop Stort 1:18.13 353
11.  Charlotte NASH 13 Bishop Stort 1:19.06 340
12. Sophie PARSLOW 15 Bishop Stort 1:19.19 339
13. Annabel HUNT 14 Bishop Stort 1:20.62 321
14.  Jessica PENKUL 12 Bishop Stort 1:20.66 321
15. Anya FLETCHER 12 Bishop Stort 1:21.35 312
16.  Hannah CONNOLLY 13 Bishop Stort 1:21.44 311
17.  Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:22.54 299
18.  Sarah CARROLL 12 Bishop Stort 1:22.63 298
19.  Laura CLARKE 13 Bishop Stort 1:25.40 270
20. Lydia COOMES 13 Bishop Stort 1:25.57 268
21.  Nellie EASTLAND 12 Bishop Stort 1:25.76 267
22.  Chloe NASH 14 Bishop Stort 1:25.91 265
23.  Millie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 1:26.56 259
24.  Jessica MORGAN 13 Bishop Stort 1:31.18 222
25.  Ella SMITH 11 Bishop Stort 1:33.46 206
26. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:35.25 194
27.  Chiara GILLHAM 12 Bishop Stort 1:37.18 183
28. Hannah MORGAN 11 Bishop Stort 1:37.50 181
29. Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.52 181
30. Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 1:38.69 175
31.  Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.22 172
32.  Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:42.42 156
33.  Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 1:43.41 152
34. Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 1:44.24 148
35.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 1:51.10 122
36. Lydia HALLWOOD 10 Bishop Stort 1:54.50 112
Eve LENG 14 Bishop Stort DQT

EVENT 33 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1 Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.94 3N
2 Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 3:15.46 235
3 Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 3:16.58 231
4. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 3:17.69 227
5. Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 3:21.68 214
6.  Callum HAROLD 1 Bishop Stort 3:26.69 198
7 James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:28.63 193
8 Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 3:32.27 183
9. Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:35.79 174
10.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 3:37.06 171
11.  Darren RAPHY 11 Bishop Stort 3:54.12 136
12.  James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 4:02.19 123
13.  Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 4:12.01 109
14.  Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:26.62 92
15, Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 4:31.15 88
16.  Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 4:56.56 67

(" SPORT ) CI [ | B

swimvX)
- (SYSTEMS) ARK




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 33 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke - Continued

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  PIL/Ht.
17.  Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 4:57.57 66
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1 Stuart CLARKE 30 Bishop Stort 2:38.31 442
2 Jake LLOYD 19 Bishop Stort 2:48.29 368
3 Callum DAVIS 14 Bishop Stort 2:54.36 331
4. Harvey BANNISTER 13 Bishop Stort 2:57.94 311
5. Nathan HOLMES 15 Bishop Stort 3:02.81 287
6.  Cameron BRICKEL 16 Bishop Stort 3:04.12 281
7 Thomas RAMSAY 13 Bishop Stort 3:15.46 235
8 Bryn COUSER 12 Bishop Stort 3:16.58 231
9. William PICTON 13 Bishop Stort 3:17.69 227
10.  Oliver DELLOW 13 Bishop Stort 3:21.68 214
11.  Callum HAROLD 11 Bishop Stort 3:26.69 198
12.  James MCCRAE 13 Bishop Stort 3:28.63 193
13.  Nicholas BOTHA 1 Bishop Stort 3:32.27 183
14.  Daniel EVANS 12 Bishop Stort 3:35.79 174
15.  Thomas OGDEN 10 Bishop Stort 3:37.06 171
16.  Darren RAPHY 1 Bishop Stort 3:54.12 136
17.  James GISBORNE 9 Bishop Stort 4:02.19 123
18.  Nathan CROSS 14 Bishop Stort 4:04.82 119
19.  Charles EVANS 10 Bishop Stort 4:12.01 109
20. Michael BOTHA 10 Bishop Stort 4:26.62 92
21.  Luke TOWNSEND 9 Bishop Stort 4:31.15 88
22.  Jed EASTLAND 10 Bishop Stort 4:56.56 67
23.  Luke DAVIES 9 Bishop Stort 4:57.57 66
Steven RAPHY 14 Bishop Stort DQT

EVENT 34 Girls Open 100m Ind. Medley

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt Pl/Ht.
1. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL 9 Bishop Stort 1:48.38 151
2. Georgina BARLOW 9 Bishop Stort 1:49.02 148
3. Isabella GOOD 9 Bishop Stort 1:56.72 121
4. Sorcha BRICKEL 9 Bishop Stort 1:57.82 117
5. Evelyn SCOTT 8 Bishop Stort 2:03.16 103
6. Isabelle HATFIELD 9 Bishop Stort 2:04.31 100
Grace COUSER 9 Bishop Stort DQT
Emily SCOFIELD 9 Bishop Stort DQT

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time FINAPt  Pl/Ht.
1. Isabella RENWICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:24.06 324
2. Milie FIELDS 10 Bishop Stort 1:28.34 279
3. Tegan CROYDON 1 Bishop Stort 1:32.72 241
4. Eleanor MASON 1 Bishop Stort 1:33.10 238
5. Charlotte ANDERSON 11 Bishop Stort 1:35.38 221
6.  EllaSMITH 1 Bishop Stort 1:36.07 217
7.  Grace BAKER 1 Bishop Stort 1:37.43 208
8. Annabel CLARK 10 Bishop Stort 1:39.90 193
9. Hannah MORGAN 1 Bishop Stort 1:42.05 181
10. Isabelle BAKER 10 Bishop Stort 1:42.11 180
11.  Eleanor BARLOW 1 Bishop Stort 1:42.26 180
12. Alice WILLIAMS 11 Bishop Stort 1:43.75 172
13.  Georgia TURNER 10 Bishop Stort 1:47.00 157
14.  Martha BRODERICK 10 Bishop Stort 1:47.80 153
15.  Ella PENKUL 10 Bishop Stort 1:49.81 145
16. Lauren HOMAN 1 Bishop Stort 1:50.61 142

T I .
swim?jy) > cARI%




BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 34 Girls Open 100m Ind. Medley - Continued

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results - Continued

Place Name

17.  Lydia HALLWOOD
12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
2. Charlotte NASH

3. Chloe OGDEN

4. Charlotte MATTHEWS
5. Mia CARTER

6.  Sarah CARROLL

7. Niamh JAMES

8. Anya FLETCHER

9. Nellie EASTLAND

10.  Jessica PENKUL

11.  Lydia COOMES

12.  Laura CLARKE

13.  Jessica MORGAN

14.  Hannah CONNOLLY

15.  Chiara GILLHAM

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Amy YOUNG

2. CiraFLETCHER

3. Megan COOK

4. Olivia SMITH-LAL

5. Emily LAMPON

6.  Annabel HUNT

7. Chloe NASH

8.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
9. Sophie PARSLOW

10. Eve LENG

Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1. Amy YOUNG

2. CiraFLETCHER

3. Josie PRETIOUS-WHITE
4. Megan COOK

5. Olivia SMITH-LAL

6.  Charlotte NASH

7. Chloe OGDEN

8. Emily LAMPON

9.  Charlotte MATTHEWS
10. Mia CARTER

11.  Sarah CARROLL

12.  Niamh JAMES

13.  Annabel HUNT

14.  Anya FLETCHER

15.  Chloe NASH

16. Isabella RENWICK

17.  Nellie EASTLAND

18.  Zara PRETIOUS-WHITE
19.  Sophie PARSLOW

20. Jessica PENKUL

21. Eve LENG

22. Lydia COOMES

23.  Millie FIELDS

24. Laura CLARKE

25.  Tegan CROYDON

26. Eleanor MASON
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Time
1:56.71

Time
1:15.26
1:16.19
1:16.53
1:17.62
1:19.18
1:21.31
1:21.34
1:22.52
1:24.75
1:25.56
1:26.87
1:28.81
1:34.81
1:35.13
1:41.87

Time
1:11.75
1:12.81
1:15.32
1:15.39
1:16.94
1:21.84
1:22.94
1:24.88
1:25.38
1:26.50

Time
1:11.75
1:12.81
1:15.26
1:15.32
1:15.39
1:16.19
1:16.53
1:16.94
1:17.62
1:19.18
1:21.31
1:21.34
1:21.84
1:22.52
1:22.94
1:24.06
1:24.75
1:24.88
1:25.38
1:25.56
1:26.50
1:26.87
1:28.34
1:28.81
1:32.72
1:33.10

FINAPt PI/HL
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FINAPt PIl/HL

451
435
429
411
387
358
357
342
316
307
293
274
225
223
182

FINAPt PI/HL

521
498
450
449
422
351
337
314
309
297

FINAPt PIL/HL

521
498
451
450
449
435
429
422
411
387
358
357
351
342
337
324
316
314
309
307
297
293
279
274
241
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BISHOP’S STORTFORD SWIMMING CLUB

Club Championships 2014
Licence Number (4ER4547)
Maze Green Pool

EVENT 34 Girls Open 100m Ind. Medley - Continued

Open Age Group - Full Results — Continued

Place Name

27.  Jessica MORGAN

28.  Hannah CONNOLLY

29. Charlotte ANDERSON

30. EllaSMITH

31. Grace BAKER

32.  Annabel CLARK

33.  Chiara GILLHAM

34. Hannah MORGAN

35. Isabelle BAKER

36. Eleanor BARLOW

37.  Alice WILLIAMS

38. Georgia TURNER

39. Martha BRODERICK

40. Grace MASSINGHAM-LAMPRELL

41.  Georgina BARLOW

42.  Ella PENKUL

43.  Lauren HOMAN

44,  Lydia HALLWOOD

45.  Isabella GOOD

46.  Sorcha BRICKEL

47.  Evelyn SCOTT

48. Isabelle HATFIELD
Grace COUSER

Emily SCOFIELD
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Time
1:34.81
1:35.13
1:35.38
1:36.07
1:37.43
1:39.90
1:41.87
1:42.05
1:42.11
1:42.26
1:43.75
1:47.00
1:47.80
1:48.38
1:49.02
1:49.81
1:50.61
1:56.71
1:56.72
1:57.82
2:03.16
2:04.31

DQT

DQT

FINAPt PI/HL

225
223
221
217
208
193
182
181
180
180
172
157
153
151
148
145
142
121
121
17
103
100




